3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15

SPRING CONCERT, 2019 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
All rehearsals are at Franklin High School - please be on time!!

THURSDAY, May 9

Musical Theater-Wed 8:00

Musical Theater-Wed 6:00, 7:00, Sat

Rhythm & Movement

Monday Musical Theater

Tuesday Musical Theater

Intro to Ballet/Ballet 1

Ballet 2

Ballet A-D

Ballet A-D

Ballet E

Ballet 4

Ballet 5/6

Ballet 5/6

Tap 7

Tap 6

Intro to Tap/Tap A & B

9:30
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30

SATURDAY, May 11

Intro to Jazz/Jazz 1

Jazz 2 (1st yr)

Jazz 2 (2nd yr)/Jazz 3 (1st yr)

Jazz 3 (2nd yr)

Tap 1

Tap 2

Tap 3

Contemporary 2

Contemporary 1

Jazz 4

Jazz A/B

Next Step

DMT 1/2

DMT 2/3

Contemporary 4

Boys Dance

Tap 4

Tap 5

Contemporary 5

Ballet 3

Contemporary 3

Jazz 6

Jazz 5

Jazz 7

Jazz C

Jazz D

DCO

Commercial 1/2




