SPRING CONCERT, 2019 DRESS REHEARSAL SCHEDULE All rehearsals are at Franklin High School - please be on time!!

THURSDAY, May 9	TH
-----------------	----

	THORSDAT, IVIAY 5
3:30	Musical Theater-Wed 8:00
3:45	Musical Theater-Wed 6:00, 7:00, Sat
4:00	Rhythm & Movement
4:15	Monday Musical Theater
4:30	Tuesday Musical Theater
4:45	Intro to Ballet/Ballet 1
5:00	Ballet 2
5:15	Ballet A-D
5:30	Ballet A-D
5:45	Ballet E
6:00	Ballet 4
6:15	Ballet 5/6
6:30	Ballet 5/6
6:45	Тар 7
7:00	Tap 6
7:15	Intro to Tap/Tap A & B

SATURDAY, May 11

9:30	Intro to Jazz/Jazz 1
9:45	Jazz 2 (1st yr)
10:00	Jazz 2 (2nd yr)/Jazz 3 (1st yr)
10:15	Jazz 3 (2nd yr)
10:30	Tap 1
10:45	Tap 2
11:00	Tap 3
11:15	Contemporary 2
11:30	Contemporary 1
11:45	Jazz 4
12:00	Jazz A/B
12:15	Next Step
12:30	DMT 1/2
12:45	DMT 2/3
1:00	Contemporary 4
1:15	
1:30	Boys Dance
1:45	Tap 4
2:00	Tap 5
2:15	Contemporary 5
2:30	Ballet 3
2:45	Contemporary 3
3:00	Jazz 6
3:15	Jazz 5
3:30	Jazz 7
3:45	Jazz C
4:00	Jazz D
4:15	DCO
4:30	Commercial 1/2